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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 17 karla, 200m fjórsund Opinn
18.10.2025 - 16:57 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 1:59.16 Birnir Freyr Hálfdánarsson ISL Hafnarfjörður 19.10.2024
Íslandsmet 1:57.91 Orn Arnarson IRB Vestmannaeyjar 21.03.2003
Íslandsmet Unglinga 1:59.07 Birnir Freyr Hálfdánarsson SH Hafnarfjordur 11.11.2023
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 2:03.54 Birnir Freyr Hálfdánarsson SH Hafnarfjoerdur 13.11.2021

ÍM 18 +: 2:28.52;  - 18: 2:31.12  /  EM : 1:59.86  /  NM-A 18 +: 2:03.09;  14 - 17: 2:05.87  /  NM-B 18 +: 2:04.32;  14 - 17: 2:07.13
Stig: AQUA 2024

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m 150m 200m

Opinn

1. Guðmundur Leo Rafnsson06 ÍRB 2:03.40 701 ÍM NMB 25.67 30.18 38.27 29.28
2. Adam Leó Tómasson 07 SH 2:07.93 629 ÍM ÍM 28.68 32.45 36.58 30.22
3. Kajus Jatautas 10 SH 2:17.58 505 ÍM 28.22 34.91 42.12 32.33
4. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 2:24.69 434 ÍM 30.69 38.09 42.53 33.38
5. Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson11 SH 2:24.88 433 ÍM 31.24 36.71 44.27 32.66
6. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 2:27.27 412 ÍM 30.79 37.39 44.15 34.94
7. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 Óðinn 2:29.60 393 ÍM 33.63 39.85 41.85 34.27
8. Sævar Sindri Jóhannesson10 SH 2:33.74 362 34.06 40.66 44.62 34.40
9. Daníel Andriysson 11 SH 2:36.06 346 34.25 40.56 45.72 35.53

10. Gudlaugur Santiago G. 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 2:36.62 342 33.44 43.19 47.62 32.37
11. Paul Ingi Cicero 10 SH 2:36.90 341 35.07 39.88 47.82 34.13
12. Aaron Sebastian J. 12 SH 2:38.74 329 34.66 41.66 47.19 35.23
13. Benjamín Pétursson 12 Afturelding 2:39.01 327 32.58 42.61 48.62 35.20
14. Andrej Tepavcevic 12 SH 2:39.25 326 36.58 42.29 45.42 34.96
15. Jóhannes Gabríel F. 11 Ármann 2:44.25 297 31.63 43.88 49.07 39.67
16. Kristinn Freyr G. 14 ÍRB 2:46.00 288 38.30 41.82 48.70 37.18
17. Daníel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 2:52.98 254 38.50 46.50 50.43 37.55
18. Svanberg Leó Jóelsson 12 Ægir 2:55.19 245 38.61 45.35 53.51 37.72
19. Stefan Fanneyjarson 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 3:00.38 224 39.72 46.71 57.14 36.81
20. Robert Leo Eiríksson 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 3:00.58 223 42.26 46.41 54.79 37.12
21. Niklas Auffenberg 12 Ármann 3:00.70 223 43.38 46.26 49.94 41.12
22. Hrafn Ingi Solvason 14 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 3:01.09 221 42.03 45.94 55.57 37.55
23. Guðfinnur Karlsson 88 Íþróttafélagið Fjörður 3:05.02 208 46.07 47.50 50.42 41.03

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Gudlaugur Santiago G. 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 2:36.62 342 33.44 43.19 47.62 32.37
2. Aaron Sebastian J. 12 SH 2:38.74 329 34.66 41.66 47.19 35.23
3. Benjamín Pétursson 12 Afturelding 2:39.01 327 32.58 42.61 48.62 35.20
4. Andrej Tepavcevic 12 SH 2:39.25 326 36.58 42.29 45.42 34.96
5. Kristinn Freyr G. 14 ÍRB 2:46.00 288 38.30 41.82 48.70 37.18
6. Svanberg Leó Jóelsson 12 Ægir 2:55.19 245 38.61 45.35 53.51 37.72
7. Stefan Fanneyjarson 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 3:00.38 224 39.72 46.71 57.14 36.81
8. Robert Leo Eiríksson 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 3:00.58 223 42.26 46.41 54.79 37.12
9. Niklas Auffenberg 12 Ármann 3:00.70 223 43.38 46.26 49.94 41.12

10. Hrafn Ingi Solvason 14 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 3:01.09 221 42.03 45.94 55.57 37.55

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Kajus Jatautas 10 SH 2:17.58 505 ÍM 28.22 34.91 42.12 32.33
2. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 2:24.69 434 ÍM 30.69 38.09 42.53 33.38
3. Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson11 SH 2:24.88 433 ÍM 31.24 36.71 44.27 32.66
4. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 2:27.27 412 ÍM 30.79 37.39 44.15 34.94
5. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 Óðinn 2:29.60 393 ÍM 33.63 39.85 41.85 34.27
6. Sævar Sindri Jóhannesson10 SH 2:33.74 362 34.06 40.66 44.62 34.40
7. Daníel Andriysson 11 SH 2:36.06 346 34.25 40.56 45.72 35.53
8. Paul Ingi Cicero 10 SH 2:36.90 341 35.07 39.88 47.82 34.13
9. Jóhannes Gabríel F. 11 Ármann 2:44.25 297 31.63 43.88 49.07 39.67
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 17, Piltar, 200m fjórsund, Æskunnar 14/15 ára

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. Daníel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 2:52.98 254 38.50 46.50 50.43 37.55


